
$465,000 - 502 Reid Drive, Mount Horeb
MLS® #1948514 

$465,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,030 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

Kara View Heights, Mount Horeb, WI

Your new home is waiting! Fantastic 4 bdrm, 3
full bath home right by Waltz park & the
Military Ridge Trl in Mt Horeb. Vaulted ceilings
on main flr. Chef's kitchen complete w/cherry
cabinets, tile backsplash, SS appliances
(included gas stove/oven & wall oven), large
island & pantry, built in hutch & desk! Office on
the main or could be another bdrm. Primary
bdrm w/full bath. LL walkout to a beautiful low
maintenance in-ground pool & fenced
backyard. Screened porch area under deck.
Stone gas fp in LL rec room with game area &
wet bar perfect for entertaining. 2 of the bdrms
are in LL, 1 currently used as an office. 2
outdoor storage bldgs, extra wide garage
w/lots of storage options, including in attic
above. Great neighborhood, downtown &
school district!

Listing Courtesy of Restaino & Associates Era
Powered

Built in 1990

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 61

MLS® # 1948514

Price $465,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3



Square Footage 3,030

Acres 0.24

Year Built 1990

Type Single Family

Style Ranch

Assessed Value $281,200

Year Assesed 2022

Net Taxes $5,580

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Stone, Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address 502 Reid Drive

MLSÂ® Area MOUNT HOREB - V

Subdivision Kara View Heights

City Mount Horeb

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53572

Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Cathedral/vaulted ceiling, Washer, Dryer, At
Least 1 tub, Water softener inc, Wet bar, Cable available

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas burning, 1 fireplace

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck, Patio, Fenced Yard, Storage building, Pool - in ground

Amenities

Garages 2 car, Attached, Opener

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Mount Horeb

Elementary Mount Horeb

Middle Mount Horeb



High Mount Horeb

Room Dimensions

Living Room 14x16

Kitchen 14x14

Master Bedroom 14x15

Second Bedroom 10x13

Third Bedroom 13x15

Fourth Bedroom 10x15

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,575

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 1,455

Total Finished SqFt 3,030

Barrier Free Open floor plan, First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Width of
hallways 36"+, Door openings 2

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


